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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 11/14/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Both Varsity and

JV Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole
gym

Pawling HS

Tue 11/15/2022 4:30 pm 6:30 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Wed 11/16/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice
4:30 to 7:00 PM at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then
whole gym

Pawling HS

Thu 11/17/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice
4:30 to 7:00 PM at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then
whole gym

Pawling HS

Fri 11/18/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice
4:30 to 7:00 PM at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then
whole gym

Pawling HS

Sat 11/19/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Mon 11/21/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice
4:30 to 7:00 PM at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then
whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 11/22/2022 2:15 pm TBD PCSD Early Dismissal and Evacuation Drill Pawling HS
Tue 11/22/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice

4:30 to 7:00 PM at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then
whole gym

Pawling HS

Wed 11/23/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Sat 11/26/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Mon 11/28/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 11/29/2022 5:00 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Wed 11/30/2022 2:45 pm 4:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½NOTE â•—(Early and short
Practice today due to JV tourney) Basketball Boys
Varsity Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then
whole gym

Pawling HS

Thu 12/01/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS
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Fri 12/02/2022 3:00 pm 4:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity

Practice at PHS (Shoot around practice from
3-4PM)

Pawling HS

Fri 12/02/2022 5:00 pm 6:30 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•â­•â­•HOME Basketball Boys
Varsity TIP-OFF Tournament  Round 1

Pawling HS

Fri 12/02/2022 7:00 pm 8:30 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•â­•â­•HOME Basketball Boys
Varsity TIP-OFF Tournament Round 1 (Webutuck v.
Pawling)

Pawling HS

Sat 12/03/2022 11:00 am 10:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½BOYS BASKETBALL
TOURNAMENT PHS GYM (11:00 AM - 10:00 PM)

Pawling HS

Sat 12/03/2022 3:00 pm 4:30 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•â­•â­•HOME Basketball Boys
Varsity TIP-OFF Tournament  Consolation 3PM

Pawling HS

Sat 12/03/2022 7:00 pm 8:30 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•â­•â­•HOME Basketball Boys
Varsity TIP-OFF Tournament Championship

Pawling HS

Mon 12/05/2022 4:30 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING KEIO ACADEMY NL 4:30 PM

Pawling HS

Tue 12/06/2022 4:30 pm 6:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•ðŸš•AWAY Basketball Boys
Varsity @ Greenburgh Eleven HS-Children's Village
at 4:30 PM

Children's Village

Wed 12/07/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Wed 12/07/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Wed 12/07/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Wed 12/07/2022 7:15 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Thu 12/08/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the

PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Thu 12/08/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Fri 12/09/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Fri 12/09/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS
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Fri 12/09/2022 4:30 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸš•â­•AWAY BOYS BASKETBALL V

PAWLING @ GREENBURGH ELEVEN HS NL 4:30
PM

Greenburgh Eleven High School

Fri 12/09/2022 7:15 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Sat 12/10/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the

PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Sat 12/10/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Sat 12/10/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Sun 12/11/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Sun 12/11/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Mon 12/12/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Mon 12/12/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Mon 12/12/2022 7:15 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Tue 12/13/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the

PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Tue 12/13/2022 2:45 pm 4:45 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Wed 12/14/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS

Wed 12/14/2022 6:00 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING PLEASANTVILLE 6:00 PM

Pawling HS

Thu 12/15/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Support the
PTAC "Crazy Cake" Fundraiser!  December 19 at
PCMS

Pawling HS
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Thu 12/15/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity

Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym
Pawling HS

Thu 12/15/2022 7:15 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Fri 12/16/2022 4:30 pm 6:30 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½ðŸš•â­•AWAY BOYS

BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ KEIO(rescheduled to
1/27 @ 6:00 PM)

Keio Academy

Sat 12/17/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Sat 12/17/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½(NOTEâ•— at PCMS Gym due to
Wrestling Tourney) Basketball Boys Both Varsity
and JV Practice at Pawling Middle School

Pawling MS

Sat 12/17/2022 2:30 pm 11:59 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING PLEASANTVILLE

Pawling HS

Sun 12/18/2022 12:00 am 11:30 pm Calling all Pawling Tiger Parents!! Become a
member of the Pawling Tiger Athletic Club!  Sign up
today!

Pawling HS

Mon 12/19/2022 4:30 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING YONKERS MONTESSORI NL 4:30 PM

Pawling HS

Mon 12/19/2022 7:15 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Tue 12/20/2022 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity

Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym
Pawling HS

Tue 12/20/2022 7:15 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Wed 12/21/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity

Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym shared with wrestling
Pawling HS

Thu 12/22/2022 4:30 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½ðŸš•â­•AWAY BOYS
BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ WESTLAKE NL 4:30
PM

Westlake High School

Fri 12/23/2022 All Day All Day NO SCHOOL FOR WINTER RECESS Pawling HS
Tue 12/27/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Both Varsity and

JV Practice at PHS boys whole gym
Pawling HS

Wed 12/28/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Both Varsity and
JV Practice at PHS boys whole gym

Pawling HS

Thu 12/29/2022 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Both Varsity and
JV Practice at PHS boys whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/03/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS
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Wed 01/04/2023 6:15 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V

PAWLING CROTON HARMON L 6:15 PM
Pawling HS

Thu 01/05/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Fri 01/06/2023 4:30 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½ðŸš•â­•AWAY BOYS
BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ PUTNAM VALLEY L
4:30 PM

Putnam Valley High School

Sat 01/07/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ“·ðŸ“·ðŸ“·Pawling Winter Teams Picture
DayðŸ“·ðŸ“·ðŸ“·

Pawling HS

Sat 01/07/2023 9:30 am 11:30 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Mon 01/09/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/10/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/10/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Tue 01/10/2023 6:00 pm 11:59 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V

PAWLING VS MILLBROOK 6:00 PM (Rescheduled
to 1/11 at Millbrook request)

Pawling HS

Wed 01/11/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Wed 01/11/2023 6:15 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING VS MILLBROOK 6:15 PM (Rescheduled
to 1/11 at Millbrook request)

Pawling HS

Thu 01/12/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Thu 01/12/2023 6:30 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•ðŸš•AWAY TOURNAMENT

BOYS BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ NORTH
SALEM L 6:30 PM (bus depart 5:00 pm)

North Salem High School Middle School

Fri 01/13/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Sat 01/14/2023 TBD TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•ðŸš•AWAY TOURNAMENT
BOYS BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ NORTH
SALEM L 10:00 AM Consolation or 2:00 PM
Championship

North Salem High School Middle School

Tue 01/17/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/17/2023 7:15 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
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Wed 01/18/2023 6:15 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½ðŸš•â­•AWAY BOYS

BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ HALDANE L 6:15
PM

Haldane High School

Thu 01/19/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Thu 01/19/2023 6:00 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts
6-7PM and 7:15-8:15PM

Pawling HS

Fri 01/20/2023 6:15 pm 8:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½ðŸš•â­•AWAY Now at 6:15 PM
BOYS BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ CROTON
HARMON L 6:15 PM

Croton - Harmon High School

Sat 01/21/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Mon 01/23/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/24/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/24/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts (A.
Credendino)

Pawling HS

Wed 01/25/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Thu 01/26/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Thu 01/26/2023 7:15 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•‹ðŸ•½&zwj;â™‚ï¸•Fitness Room Workouts Pawling HS
Fri 01/27/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity

Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym
Pawling HS

Fri 01/27/2023 5:00 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½ðŸš•â­•AWAY BOYS
BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ KEIO(rescheduled
from 12/16) @ 5:00 PM)

Keio Academy

Sat 01/28/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Mon 01/30/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 01/31/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Wed 02/01/2023 4:30 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING PUTNAM VALLEY L 4:30 PM

Pawling HS

Thu 02/02/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS
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Fri 02/03/2023 7:00 pm 8:15 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at

PHS 7:00 -8:15PM (Right after JV)
Pawling HS

Sat 02/04/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Sat 02/04/2023 11:45 am 1:15 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½ðŸš•â­•AWAY BOYS
BASKETBALL V PAWLING @ MILLBROOK 11:45
AM

MILLBROOK HIGH SCHOOL

Mon 02/06/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 02/07/2023 6:15 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•â­•â­•SENIOR
GAMEâ­•â­•â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING @ NORTH SALEM L

Pawling HS

Wed 02/08/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Thu 02/09/2023 6:15 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING HALDANE L 6:15 PM

Pawling HS

Fri 02/10/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Sat 02/11/2023 1:00 pm TBD ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½â­•HOME BOYS BASKETBALL V
PAWLING TUCKAHOE 1:00 PM

Pawling HS

Mon 02/13/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Tue 02/14/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Wed 02/15/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Thu 02/16/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Fri 02/17/2023 4:30 pm 7:00 pm ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys JV and Varsity
Practice at PHS boys 1/2 gym and then whole gym

Pawling HS

Sat 02/18/2023 8:00 am 10:00 am ðŸ•€ðŸ‘¦ðŸ•½Basketball Boys Varsity Practice at
PHS

Pawling HS

Mon 02/20/2023 All Day All Day NO SCHOOL FOR PRESIDENT'S DAY Pawling HS
Fri 03/10/2023 7:45 am TBD SPORTS PHYSICALS MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH

SCHOOL 7:45 AM (!!Limited appointments!! so sign
up early with the school nurse)

Pawling HS


